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Arundel & Bognor Thurs 14/02/2019 EVE 7.30pm Wick MS

Arundel & Bognor Sun 19/05/2019 PM tbc tbc MS

Battle & Bexhill Sun 10/03/2019 PM 5.00pm St Mark, Bexhill MW

Brighton & Hove Sun 30/06/2019 PM 4.00pm West Blatchington RJ

Brighton & Hove Thurs 28/02/2019 PM 7.30pm St Margaret, Rottingdean RJ
Brighton & Hove Sun 12/09/2019 PM 7.30pm Good Shepherd RJ
Brighton College Sun 12/05/2019 AM 10.30am Brighton College RJ

Chichester Thurs 16/05/2019 EVE tbc tbc MS

Cuckfield Sun 07/07/2019 AM or PM tbc tbc MS
Dallington 

East Grinstead & Worth 
School Sun 05/05/2019 PM 3pm Worth Abbey MW
Eastbourne Sun 12/05/2019 PM 6pm St Andrew Eastbourne MW
Eastbourne Tues 9th July PM 7pm St Johns Eastbourne RJ
Hastings Sun 05/05/2019 PM 4pm St Leonards RJ

Horsham Wed/Thu 5 or 6/6/2019 EVE 7.30pm tbc MS
Hove Sun 29/09/2019 EVE 7.30pm All Saints RJ

Hurst Thurs 25/07/2019 EVE 7.30pm tbc MS

Lewes & Seaford Sun 20/10/2019 PM 6pm  Denton RJ

Midhurst Wed 19/06/2019 EVE 7.30pm tbc MS

Newick Sun 27/1/19 PM 12pm Newick RJ

Petworth Sun 29/09/2019 AM or PM tbc tbc MS

Storrington Sun 03/02/2019 AM tbc tbc MS

Ticehurst Sun 24/03/2019 PM 5pm RJ

Westbourne Thurs 02/05/2019 PM 7.30pm Chichester Cathedral MW
West Tarring & Durrington & 
Worthing, St John

Worthing Sun 30/06/2019 PM tbc tbc MW

Christ's Hospital School Sun 03/03/2019 PM tbc Christ's Hospital, Horsham MS

Lancing College

Eastbourne St Saviour

Bedes Senior School

Prebendal School

Hurst College

Seaford College Mon 13/05/2019 PM 7pm Seaford College MW
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